Cicero-North Syracuse
Girls Varsity Volleyball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Melanie Stonebarger, Head Coach
» Phil Deaugustine, Asst Coach

Players (13)

NUMBER NAME

3 Piper Adams

8 Jalisse Armstrong
15 Natalie Balamut
2 Eleanor Blumer

5 Sarah Dobbins

4 Hannah George
12 Payton LaMott

1 Grace Murray

22 Allison Navarra

7 Gabrielle Penizotto
6 Kendall Rumble
9 Grace Schmid

17 Grace Turrell

POSITION

OH
RH
OH
S
OH
RH
S
OH
L
MB
S
OH
MB

Athletics Director: Tim Bednarski
Assistant: Cyndi Wodzenski

6002 Rt 31

Cicero, NY, 13039

(315) 218-4115
http://www.cnsathletics.com

GRADE
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
11
12
10
10
10
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